LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
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LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
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Pr
A009
A009
A009
A009

concorsuale

Posizione in graduatoria
1

2
3
4

Graduatoria di merito

Cognome
Spina
D'Auro
Bilotta
Robustelli

Nome
Michele
Davia
Alessandra
Valentina

Punteggio prova scritta
92.00
94.00
84.00
86.00

Punteggio prova orale
100.00

82.00

95.50

72.50

Punteggio titoli
30.00
37.50
33.75
45.50

Punteggio totale
222.00
213.50
213.25
204.00



